MPN: MO-UDC-3

SFP 10 Gbps Direct Attach Passive Cable, 3m, Compatible with Ubiquiti UDC-3

Copper Cable, 10 Gbit/s

• **100% Ubiquiti Compatible**



Specifications

Features	Cable length	3 m
	Connector 1	SFP
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	SFP
	Connector 2 gender	Male
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	20.9 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0.13 kg
	Height Verified	2.1 cm
	Width Verified	31.4 cm
Performance	Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported	N
	SFP transceiver type	Fiber optic
	Single-mode fiber (SMF) supported	N
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.019 kg
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroOptics
	Warranty	3 Year(s)